



**PCHD
Contract Bid Abstract**

Contract No.: 20192
 Project No.: CP 2019-067, SAP 059-602-028, SAP 059-608-026
 Bid Opening: 05/07/2019 10:30 AM

Project: CP 2019-067 - CH 67				Engineers Estimate		Central Specialties Inc		Duininck Inc	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	2357.506 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	GAL	656	\$2.00	\$1,312.00	\$1.00	\$656.00	\$2.50	\$1,640.00
2	2360.509 TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (2;B)	TON	542	\$80.00	\$43,360.00	\$76.34	\$41,376.28	\$68.05	\$36,883.10
Totals for Project CP 2019-067						\$44,672.00		\$42,032.28	\$38,523.10
% of Estimate for Project CP 2019-067								-5.91%	-13.76%
Project: SAP 059-602-028 - CSAH 2				Engineers Estimate		Central Specialties Inc		Duininck Inc	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	2221.509 SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE CLASS 1	TON	1922	\$15.00	\$28,830.00	\$23.01	\$44,225.22	\$22.30	\$42,860.60
2	2357.506 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	GAL	5155	\$2.00	\$10,310.00	\$1.00	\$5,155.00	\$2.21	\$11,392.55
3	2360.509 TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (2;B)	TON	4285	\$60.00	\$257,100.00	\$56.51	\$242,145.35	\$64.00	\$274,240.00
4	2582.503 4" SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	52678	\$0.065	\$3,424.07	\$0.089	\$4,688.34	\$0.09	\$4,741.02
5	2582.503 24" SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	84	\$3.00	\$252.00	\$6.00	\$504.00	\$6.84	\$574.56
6	2582.503 4" BROKEN LINE PAINT	L F	4062	\$0.065	\$264.03	\$0.089	\$361.52	\$0.09	\$365.58
7	2582.503 4" DBLE SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	1605	\$0.13	\$208.65	\$0.178	\$285.69	\$0.19	\$304.95
8	2582.518 PAVT MSSG PAINT	S F	173	\$3.25	\$562.25	\$11.00	\$1,903.00	\$12.00	\$2,076.00
Totals for Project SAP 059-602-028						\$300,951.00		\$299,268.12	\$336,555.26
% of Estimate for Project SAP 059-602-028								-0.56%	11.83%
Project: SAP 059-608-026 - CSAH 8				Engineers Estimate		Central Specialties Inc		Duininck Inc	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	2221.509 SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE CLASS 1	TON	3416	\$15.00	\$51,240.00	\$20.00	\$68,320.00	\$19.78	\$67,568.48
2	2357.506 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	GAL	5962	\$2.00	\$11,924.00	\$1.00	\$5,962.00	\$2.35	\$14,010.70
3	2360.509 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (2;B)	TON	8199	\$55.00	\$450,945.00	\$58.26	\$477,673.74	\$58.00	\$475,542.00
4	2582.503 4" SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	47498	\$0.065	\$3,087.37	\$0.089	\$4,227.32	\$0.09	\$4,274.82
5	2582.503 24" SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	36	\$3.00	\$108.00	\$6.00	\$216.00	\$6.84	\$246.24
6	2582.503 4" BROKEN LINE PAINT	L F	3786	\$0.065	\$246.09	\$0.089	\$336.95	\$0.09	\$340.74
7	2582.503 4" DBLE SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	1934	\$0.13	\$251.42	\$0.178	\$344.25	\$0.19	\$367.46
8	2582.518 PAVT MSSG PAINT	S F	147	\$3.25	\$477.75	\$11.00	\$1,617.00	\$12.00	\$1,764.00
Totals for Project SAP 059-608-026						\$518,279.63		\$558,697.26	\$564,114.44
% of Estimate for Project SAP 059-608-026								7.80%	8.84%
Totals for Contract 20192						\$863,902.63		\$899,997.66	\$939,192.80
% of Estimate for Contract 20192								4.18%	8.72%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
 Date: _____